TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I

AY 2014-15to AY 2016-17

Institutional Research and Analysis Office
University of Hawai'i
September 2014
Revised October 6, 2014

File Reference: Management and Planning Support Folder, Finance

Reports available online at: http://www.hawaii.edu/iro




Corrections to Tuition and Fees Schedule
Revised October 6, 2014
Table 1

e Corrected column header from 2012-13 to 2013-14.
e Corrected rates in footnote 11, changing the rates from $245 to $277, and $728 to $777.

Table 2

e Corrected resident semester and annual tuition rate for Law-LLM from $19,596 to $19,464.
e Corrected non-resident semester and annual tuition rate for Law-LLM from $19,596 to $19,464.

Table 3

e Corrected resident credit hour rate for Law-LLM — 1 credit starting at $1,622.
e Added Graduate-Nursing under UH Hilo.
e Footnotes 7-11 have been adjusted to allow creation of new footnote listed as 7/.

Table 4

e Added additional information to footnote #2.
e Added a new footnote #7.
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TABLE 1
ANNUAL FULL-TIME TUITION AND FEES (12 credits)
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘I
AY 2007-08 TO AY 2014-15

CAMPUS 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
$ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg

UH MANOA
Undergraduate

Resident........cooeevieiiiienieiieenn 5,390.40 19.2( 6,258.40 16.1| 7,167.40 14.5( 8,095.40 12.9( 9,100.00 12.4( 9,404.00 3.3 9,904.00 5.3| 10,620.00 7.2

Non-resident..........ccceeveeiunnneen. 14,654.40 18.2 16,914.40 15.4( 19,215.40 13.6 21,535.40 12.1| 23,932.00 11.1( 25,652.00 7.2 27,472.00 7.1 29,412.00 7.1
Graduate

Resident........cooeevieiiiienieiieenn 7,138.40 17.9( 8,222.40 15.2( 9,347.40 13.7( 10,491.40 12.2 11,712.00 11.6( 12,352.00 5.5 13,116.00 6.2 14,048.00 7.1

Non-resident..........ccceeveeiunnneen. 16,594.40 19.2 19,262.40 16.1 21,971.40 14.1( 24,699.40 12.4( 27,504.00 11.4( 28,912.00 5.1 30,660.00 6.0 32,816.00 7.0
Undergraduate Architecture 1/

Resident........cooeevieiiiienieiieenn 5,990.40 21.7| 7,058.40 17.8( 8,167.40 15.7( 9,095.40 11.4( 10,100.00 11.0( 10,404.00 3.0( 10,904.00 4.8 11,620.00 6.6

Non-resident...........ccceeeeeiennneen. 15,254.40 19.2( 17,714.40 16.1 20,215.40 14.1( 22,535.40 11.5( 24,932.00 10.6( 26,652.00 6.9 28,472.00 6.8 30,412.00 6.8
Undergraduate Business 2/

Resident........coceeveeiiienienieenn 5,990.40 21.7| 7,058.40 17.8( 8,167.40 15.7( 9,095.40 11.4( 10,100.00 11.0( 10,404.00 3.0( 10,904.00 4.8 11,620.00 6.6

Non-resident..........ccceeveeieennene. 15,254.40 19.2( 17,714.40 16.1 20,215.40 14.1( 22,535.40 11.5( 24,932.00 10.6( 26,652.00 6.9 28,472.00 6.8 30,412.00 6.8

Undergrad Dental Hygiene 3/
Resident........coovevieiiieeiieiieenn 6,390.40 15.7( 7,258.40 13.6( 8,167.40 12.5( 9,095.40 11.4( 10,100.00 11.0( 10,404.00 3.0( 10,904.00 4.8 11,620.00 6.6
Non-resident.. 15,654.40 16.9( 17,914.40 14.4( 20,215.40 12.8( 22,535.40 11.5( 24,932.00 10.6( 26,652.00 6.9 28,472.00 6.8 30,412.00 6.8

Undergrad Nursing 3/

Resident........cccceeeviveeiiiieeiieeann 7,390.40 13.3|] 8,258.40 11.7] 9,167.40 11.0| 10,095.40 10.1| 11,100.00 10.0| 11,404.00 2.7| 11,904.00 4.4] 12,620.00 6.0

Non-resident...........ccccveeeeeeeennns 16,654.40 15.7| 18,914.40 13.6| 21,215.40 12.2| 23,535.40 10.9| 25,932.00 10.2| 27,652.00 6.6| 29,472.00 6.6| 31,412.00 6.6
Graduate Architecture 1/

Resident........cccceeeviveeiiiieeiieeann 7,738.40 19.9] 9,022.40 16.6| 10,347.40 14.7| 11,491.40 11.1] 12,712.00 10.6| 13,352.00 5.0| 14,116.00 5.7| 15,048.00 6.6

Non-resident...........ccccveeeeeeeennns 17,194.40 20.0| 20,062.40 16.7| 22,971.40 14.5| 25,699.40 11.9| 28,504.00 10.9] 29,912.00 49| 31,660.00 5.8] 33,816.00 6.8
Graduate CBA Masters

Resident........ 11,170.40 0.5| 13,238.40 18.5| 15,347.40 15.9| 16,491.40 7.5| 17,712.00 7.4 18,352.00 3.6| 19,116.00 4.2| 20,048.00 4.9

Non-resident

Graduate CBA Macc
Resident.........ccceeevveeeviiieeeieen 11,170.40 10.5| 13,238.40 18.5| 15,347.40 15.9| 16,491.40 7.5| 17,712.00 7.4 18,352.00 3.6| 19,116.00 4.2| 20,048.00 4.9
Non-resident...........ccccveeeeeeeennns 16,786.40 6.6 20,150.40 20.0( 23,555.40 16.9| 26,283.40 11.6| 29,088.00 10.7| 30,496.00 4.8| 32,244.00 5.7| 34,400.00 6.7

16,786.40 1.8 20,150.40 20.0( 23,555.40 16.9| 26,283.40 11.6| 29,088.00 10.7] 30,496.00 4.8| 32,244.00 5.7] 34,400.00 6.7

Graduate Education (EdD) 4/

Resident.........ccoeeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeenenn 15,392.00 N/A

Non-resident..........ccccccevvvuninnnnn. 34,160.00 N/A
Graduate Nursing

Resident.......cuvvveeeiiiiiiieeeee 11,146.40 17.8( 12,830.40 15.1| 14,555.40 13.4( 16,299.40 12.0| 18,120.00 11.2( 19,072.00 5.3 20,244.00 6.1 21,680.00 7.1

Non-resident.........cccceeeeeeeniennns 20,482.40 19.2 23,774.40 16.1| 27,107.40 14.0( 30,459.40 12.4| 33,888.00 11.3| 35,632.00 5.1| 37,788.00 6.1 40,448.00 7.0
Law JD

Resident.......cuvvveeeiiiiiiieeeee 13,900.40 6.3| 14,720.40 5.9 15,581.40 5.8 16,421.40 5.4 17,378.00 5.8 18,094.00 4.1 19,026.00 5.2 20,174.00 6.0

Non-resident 24,724.40 8.3| 26,624.40 7.7| 28,565.40 7.3 30,485.40 6.7| 32,522.00 6.7| 34,486.00 6.0| 36,930.00 7.1] 39,902.00 8.0




TABLE 1 (CONT.)

CAMPUS 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
$ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg
Law LLM
Resident........coceeveeiiienienieenn 26,020.40 8.3| 28,016.40 7.7 30,053.40 7.3| 32,069.40 6.7 34,202.00 6.6 35,590.00 4.1 37,386.00 5.0 39,638.00 6.0
Non-resident 26,020.40 8.3| 28,016.40 7.7( 30,053.40 7.3| 32,069.40 6.7 34,202.00 6.6 35,590.00 4.1 37,386.00 5.0 39,638.00 6.0
Medicine
Resident........cooeevieiiiienieiieenn 20,692.40 12.1( 22,928.40 10.8| 25,205.40 9.9 27,461.40 9.0( 29,834.00 8.6 30,742.00 3.0( 32,298.00 5.1 33,926.00 5.0
Non-resident..........ccceeveeiunnneen. 40,588.40 15.1( 45,920.40 13.1 51,293.40 11.7 56,645.40 10.4| 62,114.00 9.7| 63,982.00 3.0[ 65,922.00 3.0 67,910.00 3.0
UH HILO
Undergraduate 5/
Resident........cooeevieiiiienieiieenn 3,676.00 16.8( 4,360.00 18.6( 4,888.00 12.1( 5,416.00 10.8( 5,944.00 9.7 6,184.00 4.0 6,536.00 5.7 7,036.00 7.6
Non-resident 11,212.00 15.6( 12,880.00 14.9( 14,392.00 11.7 15,904.00 10.5( 17,416.00 9.5 17,776.00 2.1 18,296.00 2.9 19,036.00 4.0
Undergrad-Nursing 6/
Resident........cooeevieiiiienieiieenn 4,676.00 12.7( 5,360.00 14.6| 5,888.00 9.9 6,416.00 9.0 6,944.00 8.2 7,184.00 3.5 7,536.00 4.9 8,036.00 6.6
Non-resident...........ccceeeeeiennneen. 12,212.00 14.1( 13,880.00 13.7 15,392.00 10.9( 16,904.00 9.8 18,416.00 8.9 18,776.00 2.0( 19,296.00 2.8 20,036.00 3.8
Graduate 7/
Resident........coceeveeiiienienieenn 5,812.00 13.1( 6,640.00 14.2( 7,312.00 10.1( 7,984.00 9.2 8,656.00 8.4 9,088.00 5.0 9,680.00 6.5 10,396.00 7.4
Non-resident 13,204.00 13.2 14,896.00 12.8( 16,432.00 10.3| 17,968.00 9.3 19,504.00 8.5 20,488.00 5.0( 21,752.00 6.2 23,332.00 7.3
Graduate Nursing 8/
Resident........coovevieiiieeiieiieenn 15,584.00 N/A| 16,708.00 7.2
Non-resident..........ccceeveeiunnneen. 30,800.00 N/A[ 33,004.00 7.2
Pharmacy 9/
Resident........cooeevieiiiienieiieenn 15,148.00 N/A| 16,054.00 6.0 16,842.00 4.9 17,668.00 49| 17,668.00 0.0 18,736.00 6.0( 19,904.00 6.2 21,148.00 6.3
Non-resident...........ccceeeeeiennneen. 30,148.00 N/A| 31,804.00 5.5 33,380.00 5.0 35,034.00 5.0 35,033.00 0.0 36,088.00 3.0( 37,208.00 3.1 38,380.00 3.1
UH WEST O‘AHU
Resident........coovevieiiieeiieiieenn 3,226.00 17.5( 3,706.00 14.9( 4,186.00 13.0f 4,666.00 11.5( 5,146.00 10.3[ 5,602.00 8.9 6,336.00 13.1( 6,888.00 8.7
Non-resident..........ccceeveeiunnneen. 10,186.00 15.8( 11,578.00 13.7| 12,970.00 12.0( 14,362.00 10.7 15,754.00 9.7| 16,666.00 5.8 17,856.00 7.1 18,888.00 5.8
UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES
UHCC Average 10/
Resident.........cccoveveeeiinnnnn. 1,566.14 12.3( 1,771.28 13.1| 1,966.71 11.0f 2,182.72 11.0( 2,398.71 9.9 2,494.71 4.0 2,623.00 5.1 2,815.00 7.3
Non-resident...........ccceeeeeunne 6,417.56 4.6 6,732.42 49| 7,037.57 45| 7,222.72 2.6 7,407.86 2.6 7,531.29 17| 7,375.00 -2.1| 7,663.00 3.9
Hawai'i
Resident.........cccovvvvieiinnnn. 1,646.00 11.4( 1,838.00 11.7( 2,030.00 10.4( 2,246.00 10.6( 2,462.00 9.6] 2,558.00 3.9 2,678.00 4.7 2,870.00 7.2
Non-resident...........ccceeeeeunnee 6,278.00 2.7 6,470.00 3.1 6,662.00 3.0 6,878.00 3.2 7,094.00 3.1 7,238.00 2.0 7,430.00 2.7\ 7,718.00 3.9
Honolulu
Resident.........cccovevvveiiinnn. 1,542.00 12.2( 1,734.00 12,5 1,926.00 11.1( 2,142.00 11.2( 2,358.00 10.1( 2,454.00 4.1 2,574.00 4.9 2,766.00 7.5
Non-resident...........ccceeeeeunne 6,174.00 2.8 6,366.00 3.1 6,558.00 3.0 6,774.00 3.3 6,990.00 3.2 7,134.00 2.1 7,326.00 2.7 7,614.00 3.9
Kapi‘olani
Resident.........cccovvvvieiinnnn. 1,572.00 12.0( 1,764.00 12.2( 1,956.00 10.9( 2,172.00 11.0({ 2,388.00 9.9] 2,484.00 4.0 2,604.00 4.8 2,796.00 7.4
Non-resident...........ccceeeeeunnee 6,204.00 2.8 6,396.00 3.1 6,588.00 3.0 6,804.00 3.3 7,020.00 3.2 7,164.00 2.1 7,356.00 2.7\ 7,644.00 3.9




TABLE 1 (CONT.)

CAMPUS 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15
$ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg $ % Chg
Kaua'i
Resident.........c.covevviinnnnn. 1,552.00 13.0 1,764.00 13.7 1,956.00 10.9 2,172.00 11.0 2,388.00 9.9 2,484.00 4.0 2,652.00 6.8 2,844.00 7.2

Non-resident 6,184.00 3.0] 6,396.00 3.4| 6,588.00 3.0] 6,804.00 3.3] 7,020.00 3.2| 7,164.00 2.1 7,404.00 3.4

Leeward
Resident...........cooevviinninnns 1,537.00 12.3] 1,729.00 12.5| 1,941.00 12.3] 2,157.00 11.1] 2,373.00 10.0] 2,469.00 4.0 2,599.00 5.3
Non-resident.............cccoeevvne 6,169.00 2.8 6,361.00 3.1 6,573.00 3.3] 6,789.00 3.3|] 7,005.00 3.2| 7,149.00 2.1 7,351.00 2.8
Maui 11/
Resident...........coovvvvviininnn. 1,562.00 13.0/ 1,826.00 16.9] 2,022.00 10.7| 2,238.00 10.7| 2,454.00 9.7 2,550.00 3.9] 2,670.00 4.7
Non-resident.............cccoeeevne 7,730.00 14.01 8,762.00 13.4| 9,726.00 11.0] 9,726.00 0.0] 9,726.00 0.0] 9,726.00 0.0| 7,422.00 -23.7
Windward 12/
Resident...........coovvvvviininnn. 1,552.00 12.1| 1,744.00 12.4] 1,936.00 11.01 2,152.00 11.2| 2,368.00 10.0| 2,464.00 4.1 2,584.00 4.9

Non-resident...........cc..e.eeeees 6,184.00 2.8 6,376.00 3.1 6,568.00 3.0] 6,784.00 3.3] 7,000.00 3.2| 7,144.00 2.1 7,336.00 2.7

7,692.00 3.9

2,791.00 7.4
7,639.00 3.9

2,862.00 7.2
7,710.00 3.9

2,776.00 7.4
7,624.00 3.9

Note: Tuition and fees are subject to change.
1/ Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate and graduate architecture students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional professional fee (not to exceed $500) per semester.
2/ Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate business students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional professional fee (not to exceed $500 per semester).

3/ From AY 1999-00 through 2005-06, undergraduate resident and non-resident nursing and dental hygiene students at UHM enrolled in clinical
through distance learning pay a $500 professional fee per semester for no more than six semesters. Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students pay a $1000 professional fee
per semester for no more than six semesters, while undergraduate dental hygiene students continue to pay a $500 professional fee per semester for no more than six semesters.

4/ Tuition and fees for UH Manoa's graduate education program added to this table effective AY 2014-15.

5/ Effective AY 2003-04, UH Hilo eliminated its lower division tuition rate. UH Hilo undergraduate students previously enrolled in 2002-03 as classified freshmen ¢
sophomores and continuing their enrollment in fall 2003 as classified freshmen or classified sophomores are grandfathered at the lower division tuition schedule for AY 2003-04.
Correction made to fees for AY 2005-06; rates will not tie to what has been previously published.

6/ Effective AY 2006-07, UHH undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester.

7/ UHH graduate tuition was established in AY 1998-99 and was based on UHM graduate tuition rates. In AY 2001-02, UHH established its own
from UHM. Correction made to fees for AY 2005-06; rates will not tie to what has been previously published.

8/ Tuition and fees for UH-Hilo Graduate Nursing added to this table effective AY 2013-14.
9/ UHH Pharmacy tuition rate was modified and approved by the UH Board of Regents in July 2006, effective Fall 2007.

10/ Effective AY 2001-02, UH community college tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits. The amount
is based on 12 enrolled credits per semester and is shown for comparative purposes only. Student fees vary at each campus, so a 12-credit average fee is used.

11/ Tuition for UH Maui College upper division 300- and 400-level courses are $277 per credit for residents and $777 per credit for non-residents.

12/ The professional fees schedule for Windward CC's veterinary program was approved by the Board of Regents in February 2012. Certificate of Achievement in Veterinary Assisting (1st year)
students are charged $100/semester, effective Spring 2013. Associate of Science in Veterinary Technology (2nd year) students are charged $300/semester, effective Fall 2012.

Sources: Executive Policy E6.201, October 26, 2011, as modified on January 2014, and campus fee schedules.




TABLE 2
FULL-TIME TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE (12 credits) 1/
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I

AY 2014-15
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
CAMPUS Semester Annual Semester Annual
Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total
UH MANOA
Undergraduate ...............ccoeeeeee, 4,920.00 390.00 5,310.00 9,840.00 780.00 10,620.00 14,316.00 | 390.00 14,706.00 28,632.00 780.00 29,412.00
Graduate .........covveiiiiiieiiiee, 6,624.00 400.00 7,024.00 13,248.00 | 800.00 | 14,048.00 | 16,008.00 | 400.00 | 16,408.00 32,016.00 | 800.00 | 32,816.00
Undergrad-Architecture 2/.......... 4,920.00 890.00 5,810.00 9,840.00 1,780.00 | 11,620.00 14,316.00 | 890.00 15,206.00 28,632.00 | 1,780.00 | 30,412.00
Undergrad-Business 3/............... 4,920.00 890.00 5,810.00 9,840.00 | 1,780.00 | 11,620.00 | 14,316.00 [ 890.00 | 15,206.00 28,632.00 | 1,780.00 | 30,412.00
Undergrad-Dental Hygiene 4/ ...... 4,920.00 890.00 5,810.00 9,840.00 1,780.00 | 11,620.00 14,316.00 | 890.00 15,206.00 28,632.00 | 1,780.00 | 30,412.00
Undergrad-Nursing 4/................ 4,920.00 | 1,390.00 | 6,310.00 9,840.00 | 2,780.00 | 12,620.00 | 14,316.00 | 1,390.00 | 15,706.00 28,632.00 | 2,780.00 | 31,412.00
Graduate-Architecture 2/............ 6,624.00 900.00 7,524.00 13,248.00 | 1,800.00 | 15,048.00 16,008.00 | 900.00 16,908.00 32,016.00 | 1,800.00 | 33,816.00
Graduate - CBA Masters 5/ ......... 9,624.00 400.00 | 10,024.00 19,248.00 | 800.00 | 20,048.00 | 16,800.00 | 400.00 | 17,200.00 33,600.00 | 800.00 | 34,400.00
Graduate - CBA MACC ............... 9,624.00 400.00 10,024.00 19,248.00 800.00 20,048.00 16,800.00 | 400.00 17,200.00 33,600.00 800.00 34,400.00
Graduate Education (EdD)........... 7,296.00 400.00 7,696.00 14,592.00 | 800.00 | 15,392.00 | 16,680.00 | 400.00 | 17,080.00 33,360.00 | 800.00 | 34,160.00
Graduate-Nursing ............cocccueen. 10,440.00 | 400.00 10,840.00 20,880.00 800.00 21,680.00 19,824.00 | 400.00 | 20,224.00 39,648.00 800.00 40,448.00
LAW = JID eniitiiieeecee e 9,732.00 355.00 | 10,087.00 19,464.00 | 710.00 | 20,174.00 | 19,596.00 | 355.00 | 19,951.00 39,192.00 | 710.00 | 39,902.00
Law - LLM oo 19,464.00 | 355.00 19,819.00 38,928.00 710.00 39,638.00 19,464.00 | 355.00 19,819.00 38,928.00 710.00 39,638.00
Medicine .......ocvviiiiiiieie e, 16,608.00 | 355.00 | 16,963.00 33,216.00 | 710.00 | 33,926.00 | 33,600.00 | 355.00 | 33,955.00 67,200.00 | 710.00 | 67,910.00
UH HILO
Undergraduate ...........cccceeeeennns 3,324.00 194.00 3,518.00 6,648.00 388.00 7,036.00 9,324.00 194.00 9,518.00 18,648.00 [ 388.00 | 19,036.00
Undergrad-Nursing 6/ ................ 3,324.00 694.00 4,018.00 6,648.00 1,388.00 | 8,036.00 9,324.00 694.00 10,018.00 18,648.00 | 1,388.00 | 20,036.00
Graduate .......coeeeiiiiiiiiiiiins 5,004.00 194.00 5,198.00 10,008.00 | 388.00 | 10,396.00 | 11,472.00 | 194.00 | 11,666.00 22,944.00 | 388.00 | 23,332.00
Graduate Nursing .............cc....... 8,160.00 194.00 8,354.00 16,320.00 388.00 16,708.00 16,308.00 194.00 16,502.00 32,616.00 388.00 33,004.00
Pharmacy .........cccccoveeiiiininnnnn. 10,380.00 | 194.00 | 10,574.00 20,760.00 | 388.00 | 21,148.00 | 18,996.00 | 194.00 | 19,190.00 37,992.00 | 388.00 | 38,380.00




TABLE 2 (CONT.)

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
CAMPUS Semester Annual Semester Annual
Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total

UH WEST O'AHU ....oooovieiiiinn 3,324.00 120.00 3,444.00 6,648.00 240.00 6,888.00 9,324.00 120.00 9,444.00 18,648.00 [ 240.00 | 18,888.00
UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES 7/

Hawai‘i ......ooovvviiiiiiiii e, 1,368.00 67.00 1,435.00 2,736.00 134.00 2,870.00 3,792.00 67.00 3,859.00 7,584.00 134.00 7,718.00
Honolulu ... 1,368.00 15.00 1,383.00 2,736.00 30.00 2,766.00 3,792.00 15.00 3,807.00 7,584.00 30.00 7,614.00
Kapi‘olani ..........c.covvvviviiieiinennns 1,368.00 30.00 1,398.00 2,736.00 60.00 2,796.00 3,792.00 30.00 3,822.00 7,584.00 60.00 7,644.00
Kaua'i ...ooveviieiii i 1,368.00 54.00 1,422.00 2,736.00 108.00 2,844.00 3,792.00 54.00 3,846.00 7,584.00 108.00 7,692.00
LeBWArd......ivvier et ieeieeiiiiiieiieaenn 1,368.00 27.50 1,395.50 2,736.00 55.00 2,791.00 3,792.00 27.50 3,819.50 7,584.00 55.00 7,639.00
Maui 8/, 1,368.00 63.00 1,431.00 2,736.00 126.00 2,862.00 3,792.00 63.00 3,855.00 7,584.00 126.00 7,710.00
Windward 9/.........cccviiiiiiii 1,368.00 20.00 1,388.00 2,736.00 40.00 2,776.00 3,792.00 20.00 3,812.00 7,584.00 40.00 7,624.00
UHCC Average ........ccovvevvneeennnens 1,368.00 39.50 1,407.50 2,736.00 79.00 2,815.00 3,792.00 39.50 3,831.50 7,584.00 79.00 7,663.00

Note: Tuition and fees are subject to change.
1/ Unless a special tuition schedule applies, regular day tuition applies to any credit course offered throughout the year for which a General Fund appropriation is authorized.
2/ Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate and graduate architecture students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester throughout 7-year program.
3/ Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate business students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester.

4/ Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $1000 professional fee per semester for no more than six semesters while undergraduate dental
hygiene students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester for no more than six semesters.

5/ CBA graduate tuition applies to current and future master's degrees offered by the UHM College of Business Administration, except the Master of Accountancy program. The CBA master's degrees
offered in executive format charges a different tuition rate and fees schedule delegated to and approved by the President.

6/ Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) at UH Hilo pay an additional $500 professional fee per semester.

7/ UH community college tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits. The amount shown here is based on 12 enrolled credits per semester, and is shown for comparative purposes
only. The per-credit rate is $114 per credit for residents for all seven campuses, and $316 per credit for non-residents. Student fees vary at each campus, so a 12-credit average fee is used.

8/ Tuition for UH Maui College upper division 300-level courses are $277 per credit for residents and $777 per credit for non-residents. Fee amounts are the same.
9/ The professional fees schedule for Windward CC's veterinary program was approved by the Board of Regents in February 2012. Certificate of Achievement in Veterinary Assisting (1st year)

students are charged $100/semester, effective Spring 2013. Associate of Science in Veterinary Technology (2nd year) students are charged $300/semester, effective Fall 2012.

Sources: Executive Policy E6.201, October 26, 2011, as modified on January 2014, and campus fee schedules.




TABLE 3

SEMESTER PART-TIME TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE (1-11 credits) 1/

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'

AY 2014-15
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
CAMPUS Semester Semester
Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total
UH Manoa
Undergraduate
o =T o [ S 410.00 385.00 795.00 1,193.00 385.00 1,578.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiee, 820.00 385.00 1,205.00 2,386.00 385.00 2,771.00
3credits......ooooeiiiieee, 1,230.00 385.00 1,615.00 3,579.00 385.00 3,964.00
4 creditS....cuvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee, 1,640.00 385.00 2,025.00 4,772.00 385.00 5,157.00
5credits.......ccooeiiiiiiiii, 2,050.00 385.00 2,435.00 5,965.00 385.00 6,350.00
6credits........oooeeiiiiiiieee, 2,460.00 385.00 2,845.00 7,158.00 385.00 7,543.00
7ceredits.....oooiiiiiieee, 2,870.00 385.00 3,255.00 8,351.00 385.00 8,736.00
8credits........oooeeeieiieieeeee, 3,280.00 385.00 3,665.00 9,544.00 385.00 9,929.00
9credits.......oooeeeeeeieeeeeeee, 3,690.00 385.00 4,075.00 10,737.00 385.00 11,122.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,100.00 385.00 4,485.00 11,930.00 385.00 12,315.00
11 creditS..ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,510.00 385.00 4,895.00 13,123.00 385.00 13,508.00
Graduate
o =T o [ S 552.00 400.00 952.00 1,334.00 400.00 1,734.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiee, 1,104.00 400.00 1,504.00 2,668.00 400.00 3,068.00
3credits......ooooeiiiiiee, 1,656.00 400.00 2,056.00 4,002.00 400.00 4,402.00
4 creditS....cvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 2,208.00 400.00 2,608.00 5,336.00 400.00 5,736.00
S5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiii, 2,760.00 400.00 3,160.00 6,670.00 400.00 7,070.00
6credits.......oooeeeiiiiiiiee, 3,312.00 400.00 3,712.00 8,004.00 400.00 8,404.00
7ceredits....ooooiiiiiiee, 3,864.00 400.00 4,264.00 9,338.00 400.00 9,738.00
8credits........oooeeeieiieeeee, 4,416.00 400.00 4,816.00 10,672.00 400.00 11,072.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 4,968.00 400.00 5,368.00 12,006.00 400.00 12,406.00
10 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 5,520.00 400.00 5,920.00 13,340.00 400.00 13,740.00
11 creditS..cccoeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeee, 6,072.00 400.00 6,472.00 14,674.00 400.00 15,074.00
Undergrad-Architecture 2/
o =T o [ S 410.00 885.00 1,295.00 1,193.00 885.00 2,078.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiieeee, 820.00 885.00 1,705.00 2,386.00 885.00 3,271.00
3credits......ooooeiiiieee, 1,230.00 885.00 2,115.00 3,579.00 885.00 4,464.00
4 creditS....ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 1,640.00 885.00 2,525.00 4,772.00 885.00 5,657.00
S5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiii, 2,050.00 885.00 2,935.00 5,965.00 885.00 6,850.00
6credits.......ooooeeiiiiiiiee, 2,460.00 885.00 3,345.00 7,158.00 885.00 8,043.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiiieeee, 2,870.00 885.00 3,755.00 8,351.00 885.00 9,236.00
8credits........oooeevieiieeeee, 3,280.00 885.00 4,165.00 9,544.00 885.00 10,429.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 3,690.00 885.00 4,575.00 10,737.00 885.00 11,622.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,100.00 885.00 4,985.00 11,930.00 885.00 12,815.00
11 creditS..ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,510.00 885.00 5,395.00 13,123.00 885.00 14,008.00
Undergrad-Business 3/
o =T o [ S 410.00 885.00 1,295.00 1,193.00 885.00 2,078.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiee, 820.00 885.00 1,705.00 2,386.00 885.00 3,271.00
3credits......ooooeeiiiee, 1,230.00 885.00 2,115.00 3,579.00 885.00 4,464.00
4 creditS....cvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 1,640.00 885.00 2,525.00 4,772.00 885.00 5,657.00




TABLE 3 (CONT.)
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5credits.......ccooeiiiiiiiii, 2,050.00 885.00 2,935.00 5,965.00 885.00 6,850.00
6credits........oooeeiiiiiiieee, 2,460.00 885.00 3,345.00 7,158.00 885.00 8,043.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiieee, 2,870.00 885.00 3,755.00 8,351.00 885.00 9,236.00
8credits........oooeevieiieeeee, 3,280.00 885.00 4,165.00 9,544.00 885.00 10,429.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 3,690.00 885.00 4,575.00 10,737.00 885.00 11,622.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,100.00 885.00 4,985.00 11,930.00 885.00 12,815.00
11 creditS..ccoooeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeee, 4,510.00 885.00 5,395.00 13,123.00 885.00 14,008.00
Undergrad-Dental Hygiene 4/
o =T o [ S 410.00 885.00 1,295.00 1,193.00 885.00 2,078.00
2credits......oooeeiiiiiee, 820.00 885.00 1,705.00 2,386.00 885.00 3,271.00
3credits......ooooeeiiiee, 1,230.00 885.00 2,115.00 3,579.00 885.00 4,464.00
4 creditS....covvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 1,640.00 885.00 2,525.00 4,772.00 885.00 5,657.00
5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiii, 2,050.00 885.00 2,935.00 5,965.00 885.00 6,850.00
6 credits........oooeeiiiiieiee, 2,460.00 885.00 3,345.00 7,158.00 885.00 8,043.00
7ceredits.....oooiiiiiieee, 2,870.00 885.00 3,755.00 8,351.00 885.00 9,236.00
8credits........oooeeiieiieeeeee, 3,280.00 885.00 4,165.00 9,544.00 885.00 10,429.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 3,690.00 885.00 4,575.00 10,737.00 885.00 11,622.00
10 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,100.00 885.00 4,985.00 11,930.00 885.00 12,815.00
) =T 1] 4,510.00 885.00 5,395.00 13,123.00 885.00 14,008.00
Undergrad-Nursing 4/
o (=T o [ S 410.00 1,385.00 1,795.00 1,193.00 1,385.00 2,578.00
2credits.......ooooeiiiiie, 820.00 1,385.00 2,205.00 2,386.00 1,385.00 3,771.00
3credits......ooooeeiiieieee, 1,230.00 1,385.00 2,615.00 3,579.00 1,385.00 4,964.00
4 creditS....covviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee, 1,640.00 1,385.00 3,025.00 4,772.00 1,385.00 6,157.00
S5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiie, 2,050.00 1,385.00 3,435.00 5,965.00 1,385.00 7,350.00
6credits........oooeiiiiiiiieee, 2,460.00 1,385.00 3,845.00 7,158.00 1,385.00 8,543.00
7ceredits.....oooiiiiiieee, 2,870.00 1,385.00 4,255.00 8,351.00 1,385.00 9,736.00
8credits........oooeeiiiiieee, 3,280.00 1,385.00 4,665.00 9,544.00 1,385.00 10,929.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 3,690.00 1,385.00 5,075.00 10,737.00 1,385.00 12,122.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,100.00 1,385.00 5,485.00 11,930.00 1,385.00 13,315.00
11 creditS..ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 4,510.00 1,385.00 5,895.00 13,123.00 1,385.00 14,508.00
Graduate-Architecture 2/
o =T o [ S 552.00 900.00 1,452.00 1,334.00 900.00 2,234.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiiee, 1,104.00 900.00 2,004.00 2,668.00 900.00 3,568.00
3credits......ooooeeiiieieee, 1,656.00 900.00 2,556.00 4,002.00 900.00 4,902.00
4 creditS....cvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 2,208.00 900.00 3,108.00 5,336.00 900.00 6,236.00
S5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiie, 2,760.00 900.00 3,660.00 6,670.00 900.00 7,570.00
6credits........oooeiiiiiiiieee, 3,312.00 900.00 4,212.00 8,004.00 900.00 8,904.00
7ceredits.....oooiiiiiiieee, 3,864.00 900.00 4,764.00 9,338.00 900.00 10,238.00
8credits........oooeeeieiieieeeee, 4,416.00 900.00 5,316.00 10,672.00 900.00 11,572.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 4,968.00 900.00 5,868.00 12,006.00 900.00 12,906.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 5,520.00 900.00 6,420.00 13,340.00 900.00 14,240.00
11 creditS..cccoeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeee, 6,072.00 900.00 6,972.00 14,674.00 900.00 15,574.00
Graduate-CBA Masters 5/
o =T o [ S 802.00 400.00 1,202.00 1,400.00 400.00 1,800.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiee, 1,604.00 400.00 2,004.00 2,800.00 400.00 3,200.00
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3credits......ooooeeiiiee, 2,406.00 400.00 2,806.00 4,200.00 400.00 4,600.00
VN ol =10 | & F 3,208.00 400.00 3,608.00 5,600.00 400.00 6,000.00
5credits.......ccooeiiiiiiiii, 4,010.00 400.00 4,410.00 7,000.00 400.00 7,400.00
6credits.......oooeeeiiiiiie, 4,812.00 400.00 5,212.00 8,400.00 400.00 8,800.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiiieeee, 5,614.00 400.00 6,014.00 9,800.00 400.00 10,200.00
8credits........oooeeeiiiieeee, 6,416.00 400.00 6,816.00 11,200.00 400.00 11,600.00
9credits.......oooeeeeeeieeeeeeee, 7,218.00 400.00 7,618.00 12,600.00 400.00 13,000.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 8,020.00 400.00 8,420.00 14,000.00 400.00 14,400.00
11 creditS..ccooeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeeee, 8,822.00 400.00 9,222.00 15,400.00 400.00 15,800.00
Graduate-CBA MAcc
o (=T o [ S 802.00 400.00 1,202.00 1,400.00 400.00 1,800.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiieee, 1,604.00 400.00 2,004.00 2,800.00 400.00 3,200.00
3credits......ooooeeiiieeeee, 2,406.00 400.00 2,806.00 4,200.00 400.00 4,600.00
4 creditS....ouvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 3,208.00 400.00 3,608.00 5,600.00 400.00 6,000.00
5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiii, 4,010.00 400.00 4,410.00 7,000.00 400.00 7,400.00
6credits.......ooooeviiiiieieee, 4,812.00 400.00 5,212.00 8,400.00 400.00 8,800.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiiieeee, 5,614.00 400.00 6,014.00 9,800.00 400.00 10,200.00
8credits........oooeeeeeieieeee, 6,416.00 400.00 6,816.00 11,200.00 400.00 11,600.00
9credits.......coeeeeeieiieeeeeeeee, 7,218.00 400.00 7,618.00 12,600.00 400.00 13,000.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 8,020.00 400.00 8,420.00 14,000.00 400.00 14,400.00
11 creditS..ccoooeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeee, 8,822.00 400.00 9,222.00 15,400.00 400.00 15,800.00
Graduate-Education (EdD)
o =T o [ S 608.00 400.00 1,008.00 1,390.00 400.00 1,790.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiie, 1,216.00 400.00 1,616.00 2,780.00 400.00 3,180.00
3credits......ooooeeiiiieee, 1,824.00 400.00 2,224.00 4,170.00 400.00 4,570.00
4 creditS....ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 2,432.00 400.00 2,832.00 5,560.00 400.00 5,960.00
5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiii, 3,040.00 400.00 3,440.00 6,950.00 400.00 7,350.00
6credits.......oooeviiiiiiiiee, 3,648.00 400.00 4,048.00 8,340.00 400.00 8,740.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiiieeee, 4,256.00 400.00 4,656.00 9,730.00 400.00 10,130.00
8credits........oooeeeeeiiieee, 4,864.00 400.00 5,264.00 11,120.00 400.00 11,520.00
9credits.......oooeeeeeeieeeeeeee, 5,472.00 400.00 5,872.00 12,510.00 400.00 12,910.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 6,080.00 400.00 6,480.00 13,900.00 400.00 14,300.00
11 creditS..ccooeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeee, 6,688.00 400.00 7,088.00 15,290.00 400.00 15,690.00
Graduate-Nursing
o =T o [ S 870.00 400.00 1,270.00 1,652.00 400.00 2,052.00
2credits.......ooooeiiiiie, 1,740.00 400.00 2,140.00 3,304.00 400.00 3,704.00
3credits......ooooeeiiieieee, 2,610.00 400.00 3,010.00 4,956.00 400.00 5,356.00
4 creditS....ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 3,480.00 400.00 3,880.00 6,608.00 400.00 7,008.00
S5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiie, 4,350.00 400.00 4,750.00 8,260.00 400.00 8,660.00
6credits........oooeiiiiiiiieee, 5,220.00 400.00 5,620.00 9,912.00 400.00 10,312.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiiieeee, 6,090.00 400.00 6,490.00 11,564.00 400.00 11,964.00
8credits........oooeeeeeiiieeeee, 6,960.00 400.00 7,360.00 13,216.00 400.00 13,616.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 7,830.00 400.00 8,230.00 14,868.00 400.00 15,268.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 8,700.00 400.00 9,100.00 16,520.00 400.00 16,920.00
11 creditS..cccoeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeee, 9,570.00 400.00 9,970.00 18,172.00 400.00 18,572.00
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RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT
CAMPUS Semester Semester
Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total
Law - JD
o =T o [ S 811.00 355.00 1,166.00 1,633.00 355.00 1,988.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiee, 1,622.00 355.00 1,977.00 3,266.00 355.00 3,621.00
3credits......ooooeiiiieee, 2,433.00 355.00 2,788.00 4,899.00 355.00 5,254.00
4 creditS....cuvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee, 3,244.00 355.00 3,599.00 6,532.00 355.00 6,887.00
5credits.......ccooeiiiiiiiii, 4,055.00 355.00 4,410.00 8,165.00 355.00 8,520.00
6credits........oooeeiiiiiiieee, 4,866.00 355.00 5,221.00 9,798.00 355.00 10,153.00
7ceredits....ooooiiiiiieee, 5,677.00 355.00 6,032.00 11,431.00 355.00 11,786.00
8credits........oooeeeieiieieeeee, 6,488.00 355.00 6,843.00 13,064.00 355.00 13,419.00
9credits.......oooeeeeeeieeeeeeee, 7,299.00 355.00 7,654.00 14,697.00 355.00 15,052.00
10 creditS...cccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 8,110.00 355.00 8,465.00 16,330.00 355.00 16,685.00
11 creditS..ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 8,921.00 355.00 9,276.00 17,963.00 355.00 18,318.00
Law - LLM
o =T o [ S 1,622.00 355.00 1,977.00 1,622.00 355.00 1,977.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiee, 3,244.00 355.00 3,599.00 3,244.00 355.00 3,599.00
3credits......ooooeiiiiiee, 4,866.00 355.00 5,221.00 4,866.00 355.00 5,221.00
4 creditS....cvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 6,488.00 355.00 6,843.00 6,488.00 355.00 6,843.00
S5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiii, 8,110.00 355.00 8,465.00 8,110.00 355.00 8,465.00
6credits.......oooeeeiiiiiiiee, 9,732.00 355.00 10,087.00 9,732.00 355.00 10,087.00
7ceredits....ooooiiiiiiee, 11,354.00 355.00 11,709.00 11,354.00 355.00 11,709.00
8credits........oooeeeieiieieeeee, 12,976.00 355.00 13,331.00 12,976.00 355.00 13,331.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 14,598.00 355.00 14,953.00 14,598.00 355.00 14,953.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 16,220.00 355.00 16,575.00 16,220.00 355.00 16,575.00
11 creditS..cccoeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeee, 17,842.00 355.00 18,197.00 17,842.00 355.00 18,197.00
Medicine
o =T o [ S 1,384.00 355.00 1,739.00 2,800.00 355.00 3,155.00
2credits.......oooeeiiiiiee, 2,768.00 355.00 3,123.00 5,600.00 355.00 5,955.00
3credits......ooooeeiiiiee, 4,152.00 355.00 4,507.00 8,400.00 355.00 8,755.00
4 creditS....cuvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee, 5,536.00 355.00 5,891.00 11,200.00 355.00 11,555.00
S5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiii, 6,920.00 355.00 7,275.00 14,000.00 355.00 14,355.00
6credits.......oooeeeiiiiiiiee, 8,304.00 355.00 8,659.00 16,800.00 355.00 17,155.00
7ceredits....ooooiiiiiiee, 9,688.00 355.00 10,043.00 19,600.00 355.00 19,955.00
8credits........oooeeeieiieeeee, 11,072.00 355.00 11,427.00 22,400.00 355.00 22,755.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 12,456.00 355.00 12,811.00 25,200.00 355.00 25,555.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 13,840.00 355.00 14,195.00 28,000.00 355.00 28,355.00
11 creditS..ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 15,224.00 355.00 15,579.00 30,800.00 355.00 31,155.00
UH Hilo
Undergraduate
o =T o [ S 277.00 139.50 416.50 777.00 139.50 916.50
2credits.......ooooeiiiiie, 554.00 139.50 693.50 1,554.00 139.50 1,693.50
3credits......ooooeeiiieieee, 831.00 139.50 970.50 2,331.00 139.50 2,470.50
4 creditS....ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee 1,108.00 139.50 1,247.50 3,108.00 139.50 3,247.50
5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiii, 1,385.00 194.00 1,579.00 3,885.00 194.00 4,079.00
6credits........oooeiiiiiiiieee, 1,662.00 194.00 1,856.00 4,662.00 194.00 4,856.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiiieeee, 1,939.00 194.00 2,133.00 5,439.00 194.00 5,633.00
8credits........oooeeeieiieieeeee, 2,216.00 194.00 2,410.00 6,216.00 194.00 6,410.00
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9 creditS......covvvieeieeeiiiiiiinn, 2,493.00 194.00 2,687.00 6,993.00 194.00 7,187.00
10 credits........ccvvveeeeeeeeeiiiinnn, 2,770.00 194.00 2,964.00 7,770.00 194.00 7,964.00
11 credits.......ccovvieeeeeeeniiinnnn, 3,047.00 194.00 3,241.00 8,547.00 194.00 8,741.00
Undergraduate-Nursing 6/
leredit i, 277.00 639.50 916.50 777.00 639.50 1,416.50
2 creditS......vvveeeeieeiiiiiin, 554.00 639.50 1,193.50 1,554.00 639.50 2,193.50
3credits.....cviieeeeeeiiiiiiin, 831.00 639.50 1,470.50 2,331.00 639.50 2,970.50
4 creditS..iiienniiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeees 1,108.00 639.50 1,747.50 3,108.00 639.50 3,747.50
S5credits.....ccvvvieiiieeiiiiiiinn. 1,385.00 694.00 2,079.00 3,885.00 694.00 4,579.00
6 creditS......covveeeeieeiiiiiiin, 1,662.00 694.00 2,356.00 4,662.00 694.00 5,356.00
7 creditS.....cvveeeeeeeeiiiiii, 1,939.00 694.00 2,633.00 5,439.00 694.00 6,133.00
8 credits.......vveeeiieeiiiiiii, 2,216.00 694.00 2,910.00 6,216.00 694.00 6,910.00
9 creditS......covvveeeieeeiiiiiiinn, 2,493.00 694.00 3,187.00 6,993.00 694.00 7,687.00
10 credits........ccvvveeeeeeeeniiinnnn, 2,770.00 694.00 3,464.00 7,770.00 694.00 8,464.00
11 credits.......ccovvieeeeeeeiiiinnnn, 3,047.00 694.00 3,741.00 8,547.00 694.00 9,241.00
Graduate
leredit i, 417.00 139.50 556.50 956.00 139.50 1,095.50
2 creditS......vviieeiieeiiiiiiin, 834.00 139.50 973.50 1,912.00 139.50 2,051.50
3credits.....coviieeeieeeiiiii, 1,251.00 139.50 1,390.50 2,868.00 139.50 3,007.50
4 creditS..iiinniiiiiiiiieeeeeees 1,668.00 139.50 1,807.50 3,824.00 139.50 3,963.50
S5credits.....cvviieiiiiiiiiiiiinn. 2,085.00 194.00 2,279.00 4,780.00 194.00 4,974.00
6 creditS......covveeeiieeiiiiiiin, 2,502.00 194.00 2,696.00 5,736.00 194.00 5,930.00
7 creditS......ovvieeeeeeeeiiiii, 2,919.00 194.00 3,113.00 6,692.00 194.00 6,886.00
8 credits.......vvveeeeieeiiiiiiinn, 3,336.00 194.00 3,530.00 7,648.00 194.00 7,842.00
9 creditS......covvveeeiieeiiiiiiinn, 3,753.00 194.00 3,947.00 8,604.00 194.00 8,798.00
10 credits........ccvvveeeeeeeeiiiinnnn, 4,170.00 194.00 4,364.00 9,560.00 194.00 9,754.00
11 credits.......coovvieeeeeeeniinnnnn, 4,587.00 194.00 4,781.00 10,516.00 194.00 10,710.00
Graduate-Nursing 7/
leredit i, 680.00 139.50 819.50 1,359.00 139.50 1,498.50
2 creditS......vviieeiieeiiiiiiin, 1,360.00 139.50 1,499.50 2,718.00 139.50 2,857.50
3credits.....coviieeeieeeiiiii, 2,040.00 139.50 2,179.50 4,077.00 139.50 4,216.50
4 creditS..iiinniiiiiiiiieeeeeees 2,720.00 139.50 2,859.50 5,436.00 139.50 5,575.50
S5credits.....cvviieiiiiiiiiiiiinn. 3,400.00 194.00 3,594.00 6,795.00 194.00 6,989.00
6 creditS......ccvveeeeieeiiiiiiinn, 4,080.00 194.00 4,274.00 8,154.00 194.00 8,348.00
7 creditS......vvieeeeeeeeiiiii, 4,760.00 194.00 4,954.00 9,513.00 194.00 9,707.00
8 credits.......vveeeiieeiiiiiiin, 5,440.00 194.00 5,634.00 10,872.00 194.00 11,066.00
9 creditS......covvveeeieeeiiiiiiinn, 6,120.00 194.00 6,314.00 12,231.00 194.00 12,425.00
10 credits........ccvvvveeeeeeeniiinnnn, 6,800.00 194.00 6,994.00 13,590.00 194.00 13,784.00
11 credits.......coovvieeeeeeeniinnnnn, 7,480.00 194.00 7,674.00 14,949.00 194.00 15,143.00
Pharmacy 8/
leredit i, 865.00 139.50 1,004.50 1,583.00 139.50 1,722.50
2 creditS......cvviieeiieeiiiiiiinn, 1,730.00 139.50 1,869.50 3,166.00 139.50 3,305.50
3credits.....cviieeeeeeiiiiiiin, 2,595.00 139.50 2,734.50 4,749.00 139.50 4,888.50
4 creditS..iiiinniiiiiiiiiieeeeeeees 3,460.00 139.50 3,599.50 6,332.00 139.50 6,471.50
S5credits.....cvviieiiiiiiiiiiiinn. 4,325.00 194.00 4,519.00 7,915.00 194.00 8,109.00
6 creditS......ccvveeeeieeiiiiiiinn, 5,190.00 194.00 5,384.00 9,498.00 194.00 9,692.00
7 creditS......vvieeeeeeeeiiiii, 6,055.00 194.00 6,249.00 11,081.00 194.00 11,275.00
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8credits........oooeeiieiieeeee, 6,920.00 194.00 7,114.00 12,664.00 194.00 12,858.00
9credits.......oooeeeiieieieeeeee, 7,785.00 194.00 7,979.00 14,247.00 194.00 14,441.00
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 8,650.00 194.00 8,844.00 15,830.00 194.00 16,024.00
11 creditS..cccoeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeee, 9,515.00 194.00 9,709.00 17,413.00 194.00 17,607.00
UH West O‘ahu
o =T o [ S 277.00 120.00 397.00 777.00 120.00 897.00
2credits......oooeeiiiiiee, 554.00 120.00 674.00 1,554.00 120.00 1,674.00
3credits......ooooeeiiiee, 831.00 120.00 951.00 2,331.00 120.00 2,451.00
4 creditS....covvviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 1,108.00 120.00 1,228.00 3,108.00 120.00 3,228.00
5credits.......ccooeeiiiiiiiie, 1,385.00 120.00 1,505.00 3,885.00 120.00 4,005.00
6credits........oooeiiiiiiiieee, 1,662.00 120.00 1,782.00 4,662.00 120.00 4,782.00
7ceredits....oooiiiiiiieee, 1,939.00 120.00 2,059.00 5,439.00 120.00 5,559.00
8credits........oooeeiieiieeeeee, 2,216.00 120.00 2,336.00 6,216.00 120.00 6,336.00
9credits.......oooeeeeieeeeeeeeee, 2,493.00 120.00 2,613.00 6,993.00 120.00 7,113.00
10 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 2,770.00 120.00 2,890.00 7,770.00 120.00 7,890.00
) =T 1] 3,047.00 120.00 3,167.00 8,547.00 120.00 8,667.00
UH Community Colleges 9/
Hawali'i
o (=T o || 114.00 33.50 147.50 316.00 33.50 349.50
2credits.......oeeeieieeeeee, 228.00 33.50 261.50 632.00 33.50 665.50
3credits.......ooeeeiieeeeeee, 342.00 33.50 375.50 948.00 33.50 981.50
4 creditS.....ccovvvviiiiieeeeee, 456.00 33.50 489.50 1,264.00 33.50 1,297.50
5credits........coeeiiieiiieen. 570.00 67.00 637.00 1,580.00 67.00 1,647.00
6 credits..........oeeeeeeeeeee, 684.00 67.00 751.00 1,896.00 67.00 1,963.00
7 credits.......ooeeiiieeee, 798.00 67.00 865.00 2,212.00 67.00 2,279.00
8credits.........oeeeeeeeeeeee, 912.00 67.00 979.00 2,528.00 67.00 2,595.00
9credits........oeeeeeeeeeeee, 1,026.00 67.00 1,093.00 2,844.00 67.00 2,911.00
10 creditS....cooeeeeeeeeeeeee, 1,140.00 67.00 1,207.00 3,160.00 67.00 3,227.00
11 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 1,254.00 67.00 1,321.00 3,476.00 67.00 3,543.00
Honolulu
o (=T o || 114.00 10.50 124.50 316.00 10.50 326.50
2credits.......oeeeieieeeee, 228.00 11.00 239.00 632.00 11.00 643.00
3credits.......ooeeeiieeeeeee, 342.00 11.50 353.50 948.00 11.50 959.50
4 creditS.....ccovvvviiiiieenenn, 456.00 12.00 468.00 1,264.00 12.00 1,276.00
5credits........ccoeeiiieeiieen. 570.00 12.50 582.50 1,580.00 12.50 1,592.50
6 credits..........oeeeeeeeeeee, 684.00 13.00 697.00 1,896.00 13.00 1,909.00
7 credits.......oooeeiiieeeee, 798.00 13.50 811.50 2,212.00 13.50 2,225.50
8credits.........eeeeeeeeeeee, 912.00 14.00 926.00 2,528.00 14.00 2,542.00
9credits........oeeeeeeeeeeee, 1,026.00 14.50 1,040.50 2,844.00 14.50 2,858.50
10 creditS...ccooeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 1,140.00 15.00 1,155.00 3,160.00 15.00 3,175.00
11 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 1,254.00 15.00 1,269.00 3,476.00 15.00 3,491.00
Kapi‘olani
lceredit..iiieeeiiieeeeeeeen, 114.00 12.00 126.00 316.00 12.00 328.00
2credits.......oeeeieieeeee, 228.00 14.00 242.00 632.00 14.00 646.00
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3credits.......oooeeiieeeeeee, 342.00 16.00 358.00 948.00 16.00 964.00
4 creditS.....ccovvvviiiiieenenn, 456.00 18.00 474.00 1,264.00 18.00 1,282.00
5credits........cooeeiiieeiieen. 570.00 20.00 590.00 1,580.00 20.00 1,600.00
6 credits..........oeeeeeeeeeee, 684.00 22.00 706.00 1,896.00 22.00 1,918.00
7 credits.......oooeeiiieeeee, 798.00 24.00 822.00 2,212.00 24.00 2,236.00
8credits.........oeeeeeeeeeeee, 912.00 26.00 938.00 2,528.00 26.00 2,554.00
9credits........eeeeveeeeeeee, 1,026.00 28.00 1,054.00 2,844.00 28.00 2,872.00
10 creditS....coceeeeeeeeeeeeen, 1,140.00 30.00 1,170.00 3,160.00 30.00 3,190.00
11 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn, 1,254.00 30.00 1,284.00 3,476.00 30.00 3,506.00
Kaua'i
o (=T o [ 114.00 54.00 168.00 316.00 54.00 370.00
2credits.......oeeeiiieeeeee, 228.00 54.00 282.00 632.00 54.00 686.00
3credits.......ooeeeiieeeeeee, 342.00 54.00 396.00 948.00 54.00 1,002.00
4 creditS.....ccvvvvviiiiieeeeee, 456.00 54.00 510.00 1,264.00 54.00 1,318.00
5credits........ooeeiiieiieeen. 570.00 54.00 624.00 1,580.00 54.00 1,634.00
6 credits..........oeeeeeeeeeeen, 684.00 54.00 738.00 1,896.00 54.00 1,950.00
7 credits.......oooeeiiieeeee, 798.00 54.00 852.00 2,212.00 54.00 2,266.00
8credits.........ooeeeeeeeeeee, 912.00 54.00 966.00 2,528.00 54.00 2,582.00
9credits........coeeeeeeeeeeee, 1,026.00 54.00 1,080.00 2,844.00 54.00 2,898.00
10 creditS....coceeeeeeeeeeeeenn, 1,140.00 54.00 1,194.00 3,160.00 54.00 3,214.00
11 creditS...cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 1,254.00 54.00 1,308.00 3,476.00 54.00 3,530.00
Leeward
o (=T o || 114.00 20.75 134.75 316.00 20.75 336.75
2credits.......oeeeieieeeee, 228.00 21.50 249.50 632.00 21.50 653.50
3credits.......ooeeeeieeeeee, 342.00 22.25 364.25 948.00 22.25 970.25
4 creditS.....ccovvvviiiiieeeeee, 456.00 23.00 479.00 1,264.00 23.00 1,287.00
5credits........ooeeiiieiieeen. 570.00 23.75 593.75 1,580.00 23.75 1,603.75
6 credits.........oeeeeeeeeeeeen, 684.00 24.50 708.50 1,896.00 24.50 1,920.50
7 credits.......oooeeiiieeeee, 798.00 25.25 823.25 2,212.00 25.25 2,237.25
8credits.........ooeeeeeeeeeee, 912.00 26.00 938.00 2,528.00 26.00 2,554.00
9credits........oeeeeeeeeeeee, 1,026.00 26.75 1,052.75 2,844.00 26.75 2,870.75
10 creditS....cooeeeeeeeeeeeeenn, 1,140.00 27.50 1,167.50 3,160.00 27.50 3,187.50
11 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 1,254.00 27.50 1,281.50 3,476.00 27.50 3,503.50
Maui 10/
o (=T o [ 114.00 17.00 131.00 316.00 17.00 333.00
2credits.......oeeeieieeeee, 228.00 22.00 250.00 632.00 22.00 654.00
3credits.......ooeeeiieeeeeee, 342.00 27.00 369.00 948.00 27.00 975.00
4 creditS.....ccovvvviiiiiieeeen, 456.00 32.00 488.00 1,264.00 32.00 1,296.00
5credits........coeeeiieeiieen. 570.00 37.00 607.00 1,580.00 37.00 1,617.00
6 credits..........oeeeeeeeeeee, 684.00 42.00 726.00 1,896.00 42.00 1,938.00
7 credits.......oooeeiiieeeee, 798.00 47.00 845.00 2,212.00 47.00 2,259.00
8credits.........eeeeeeeeeeee, 912.00 51.00 963.00 2,528.00 51.00 2,579.00
9credits........oeeeeeeeeeeee, 1,026.00 54.00 1,080.00 2,844.00 54.00 2,898.00
10 creditS....cooeeeeeeeeeeeeennnn, 1,140.00 57.00 1,197.00 3,160.00 57.00 3,217.00
11 creditS...ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 1,254.00 60.00 1,314.00 3,476.00 60.00 3,536.00
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Windward 11/
lcredit...ceeeeeeeeeeenn, 114.00 2.00 116.00 316.00 2.00 318.00
2credits.........oeeeeenn. 228.00 4.00 232.00 632.00 4.00 636.00
3credits........coeeeeeen. 342.00 6.00 348.00 948.00 6.00 954.00
4 credits.......cccvvvveeeen.. 456.00 8.00 464.00 1,264.00 8.00 1,272.00
5credits........ccceeeeennn. 570.00 10.00 580.00 1,580.00 10.00 1,590.00
6 credits...........eeeeenn. 684.00 12.00 696.00 1,896.00 12.00 1,908.00
7 credits.........ooeeeee. 798.00 14.00 812.00 2,212.00 14.00 2,226.00
8 credits..........ceeeeen. 912.00 16.00 928.00 2,528.00 16.00 2,544.00
9credits.........cceeeeennn. 1,026.00 18.00 1,044.00 2,844.00 18.00 2,862.00
10 credits......ccceeeeennnnn. 1,140.00 20.00 1,160.00 3,160.00 20.00 3,180.00
11 credits....ccceeeeeeennnnn. 1,254.00 20.00 1,274.00 3,476.00 20.00 3,496.00
UHCC Average
lcredit...eeeeeeeeennnn, 114.00 21.39 135.39 316.00 21.39 337.39
2credits.........oeeeeenn. 228.00 22.86 250.86 632.00 22.86 654.86
3credits........ceeeeeenn. 342.00 24.32 366.32 948.00 24.32 972.32
4 credits.......cccvvveeeeen. 456.00 25.79 481.79 1,264.00 25.79 1,289.79
5credits........ccceeeeennn. 570.00 32.04 602.04 1,580.00 32.04 1,612.04
6 credits...........ceeeen. 684.00 33.50 717.50 1,896.00 33.50 1,929.50
7 credits.........ooeeeee. 798.00 34.96 832.96 2,212.00 34.96 2,246.96
8 credits..........ceeeeen. 912.00 36.29 948.29 2,528.00 36.29 2,564.29
9credits..........ceeeeennn. 1,026.00 37.46 1,063.46 2,844.00 37.46 2,881.46
10 credits......ccceeeeennnnn. 1,140.00 38.64 1,178.64 3,160.00 38.64 3,198.64
11 credits....ccceeeeeeennnnn. 1,254.00 39.07 1,293.07 3,476.00 39.07 3,515.07

Note: Tuition and fees are subject to change.

1/ Unless a special tuition schedule applies, regular day tuition applies to any credit course offered throughout the year for which a

General Fund appropriation is authorized.

2/ Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate and graduate architecture students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500

professional fee per semester throughout 7-year program.

3/ Effective AY 2009-10, undergraduate business students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee

per semester.

4/ Effective AY 2006-07, undergraduate nursing students pay a $1000 professional fee per semester for no more than six
semesters, while undergraduate dental hygiene students pay a $500 professional fee per semester for no more

than six semesters.

5/ CBA graduate tuition applies to current and future master's degrees offered by the UHM College of Business Administration, except
the Master of Accountancy program. The CBA master's degrees offered in executive format charge the resident tuition established here
plus additional fees delegated to and approved by the President.

6/ Effective AY 2006-07, UHH undergraduate nursing students (resident and non-resident) pay an additional $500 professional fee

per semester.

7/ Pharmacy part-time tuition shown for informational purposes only. Enroliment in the Pharmacy program is on a full-time basis.

8/ Pharmacy part-time tuition shown for informational purposes only. Enrollment in the Pharmacy program is on a full-time basis.

9/ UH community college tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits. Figures in this table show up to 11 credits.

However, students are allowed to register for additional credits and pay the additional per-credit tuition charges.
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10/ Tuition for UH Maui College upper division 300-level courses are $277 per credit for residents and $777 per credit

for non-residents.

11/ The professional fees schedule for Windward CC's veterinary program was approved by the Board of Regents in February 2012.

Certificate of Achievement in Veterinary Assisting (1st year) students are charged $100/semester, effective Spring 2013.
Associate of Science in Veterinary Technology (2nd year) students are charged $300/semester, effective Fall 2012.

Sources: Executive Policy E6.201, October 26, 2011, as modified on January 2014, and campus fee schedules.




TABLE 4

PER-CREDIT-HOUR AND FULL-TIME SEMESTER TUITION SCHEDULE 1/
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
AY 2014-2015 TO 2016-2017 2/
(Subject to Change, Excludes Fees)

2014 - 2015 2015 - 2016 2016 - 2017
CAMPUS Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident
Per SH FT Per SH FT Per SH FT Per SH FT Per SH FT Per SH FT

UH MANOA 3/
Undergraduate 4/............cccooovviiiiiiiiinnins 410/ 4,920 1,193 14,316 441 5,292 1,279, 15,348 474 5,688 1,371 16,452
Graduate 4/..........ccciviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiei 552 6,624 1,334, 16,008 593 7,116 1,430 17,160 637 7,644 1,532 18,384
Graduate-CBA Masters 5/. 802 9,624 1,400 16,800 843 10,116 1,496, 17,952 887 10,644 1,598 19,176
Graduate - MaCC............uuvuiereenieeiniiinis 802 9,624 1,400 16,800 843 10,116 1,496, 17,952 887 10,644 1,598 19,176
Graduate - Education (EdD)..................... 608 7,296 1,390 16,680 653 7,836 1,489 17,868 701 8,412 1,595 19,140
Graduate-Nursing..............c.eveveeeeeieeinens 870 10,440 1,652 19,824 933 11,196 1,770 21,240 1,001 12,012 1,896 22,752

811 9,732 1,633 19,596 870 10,440 1,766, 21,192 933 11,196 1,909 22,908
Law - LLM.ccoe e 1,622 19,464 1,622 19,464 1,737 20,844 1,737 20,844 1,860 22,320 1,860 22,320
MediCINg. .. ..uvveieeiiiiii e 1,384 16,608 2,800 33,600 1,454 17,448 2,885 34,620 1,528 18,336 2,972 35,664
UH HILO 3/
Undergraduate 277 3,324 777, 9,324 297 3,564 807| 9,684 319 3,828 840/ 10,080
Graduate..........ceeeieeiiiiiiiii e 417 5,004 956 11,472 447 5,364 1,024, 12,288 479 5,748 1,097 13,164
Pharmacy..........cccoevvieiniiiiiciiiiceiee 865 10,380 1,583 18,996 918 11,016 1,631 19,572 974, 11,688 1,680 20,160
Graduate NUrSiNg..........ccoveeerereviiineninnnn. 680 8,160 1,359 16,308 729 8,748 1,455 17,460 781 9,372 1,558 18,696
UH WEST O‘AHU 3/ 277 3,324 777, 9,324 297 3,564 807| 9,684 319 3,828 840/ 10,080
UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES 6/ 7/
High 8/. .. 114/ 1,368 508/ 6,096 122| 1,464 520/ 6,240 130/ 1,560 532| 6,384
LOW 8/.iiiiiiiiieieiee et e 114/ 1,368 316| 3,792 122| 1,464 328/ 3,936 130/ 1,560 340/ 4,080

Note: Tuition rates are subject to change. Figures listed exclude fees and are rounded to the nearest whole number.

1/ Unless a special tuition schedule applies, regular day tuition applies to any credit course offered throughout the year for which a
General Fund appropriation is authorized.

2/ Tuition rates were approved by the Board of Regents, October 26, 2011. Current schedule is available through AY 2016-17.

3/ Full-time (FT) tuition applies to students enrolling for 12 or more credits at UH Manoa, UH Hilo, and UH West O‘'ahu. In accordance with
University concurrent enrollment policy,students enrolling at multiple institutions/campuses during the same term pay the applicable tuition
at each campus.

4/ Additional fees may be required based on program of study.

5/ The CBA master's degrees offered in executive format charge the resident tuition established here plus additional fees delegated to
and approved by the President.

6/ Community colleges tuition is charged on a per-credit basis for all enrolled credits. The full-time amount shown is based on 12 enrolled
credits, and shown for comparative purposes only.

7/ Tuition for UH Maui College upper division 300- and 400-level courses are $277 per credit for residents and $777 per credit for non-residents.

8/ With appropriate notification, individual UH community colleges may elect to charge up to the UHCC high, but not below the UHCC low.
Source: Executive Policy E6.201, October 26, 2011, modified January 2014.




TABLE 5
CONTINUING EDUCATION & COMMUNITY SERVICE
PER-CREDIT TUITION SCHEDULE
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
AY 2014-15 to AY 2016-17

CAMPUS 2014 - 2015 2015 - 2016 2016 - 2017
Resident | Non-Res Resident | Non-Res Resident | Non-Res
UH MANOA OUTREACH COLLEGE 1/
Undergraduate 2/...........c.ccoooeveiinnnnes 410 1193 441 1279 474 1371
Graduate 2/........cccooeiiiiiiiiiiiii 552 1334 593 1430 637 1532
Graduate - CBA Masters 3/................. 802 1400 843 1496 887 1598
Graduate - CBA, MACC.........ccoveinennn. 802 1400 843 1496 887 1598
Graduate - Education (EdD)................. 608 1390 653 1489 701 1595
Graduate-Nursing...........ccovveeievennnenn. 870 1652 933 1770 1001 1896
LaW-JD ..t e 811 1633 870 1766 933 1909
Law-LLM. ..o, 1622 1622 1737 1737 1860 1860
UH HILO CCECS 1/
Undergraduate...........ccoooeeviiiininiennnne. 277 777 297 807 319 840
Graduate........cccovveiiiiiie i 417 956 447 1024 479 1097
Graduate NUrsing...........c.coveveiiiiinens. 680 1359 729 1455 781 1558

Note: Tuition rates subject to change. Figures listed exclude fees.

1/ At all campuses, tuition is not charged for credit courses subsidized under contractual agreements. In accordance
with University concurrent enrollment policy, students enrolling at multiple institutions/campuses during the

same term pay the applicable tuition at each campus.

2/ Additional fees may be required based on program of study.

3/ The CBA master's degrees offered in executive format charge the resident tuition established here plus additional

fees delegated to and approved by the President.
Source: Executive Policy E6.201, October 26, 2011, modified January 2014.




TABLE 6
SUMMER SESSION PER-CREDIT-TUITION SCHEDULE 1/
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
AY 2013-14 TO AY 2016-17

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017
CAMPUS Summer 2014 Summer 2015 Summer 2016 Summer 2017
Resident | Non-Res Resident | Non-Res Resident | Non-Res Resident | Non-Res

UH MANOA

Undergraduate ............cccoveeveniiniinienns 381 381

Graduate ..........ccooeiiiiiiiiii 514 514

Graduate - Business 2/........................ 764 764

Graduate - Education (EdD) ................. 566 1297

Graduate - NUrsing............c..ccoeeveeennne. 811 811

LaW - D cveie e e 764 764

Law - LLM...oi e 1529 1529 To be announced in the spring semester preceding each summer session.
UH HILO 3/

Undergraduate.............cooeeveiieeniinennnn. 258 366

Graduate............cevveviiniiiiii e 514 514

Graduate NUrsing..........co.oveeveiiinunnnnns 635 1269
UHWEST O'AHU 3/..iiiiiiiii e 254 366
UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES

Summer/Special Term/ 248 357

Customized Program 3/4/................... 248 357

Note: Tuition rates subject to change. Figures listed exclude fees.

1/ At all campuses, tuition is not charged for credit courses subsidized under contractual agreements (students may be subject to administrative
administrative fees). In accordance with University concurrent enrollment policy, students enrolling at multiple institutions/campuses during
the same term pay the applicable tuition at each campus. Professional fees may be required for selected undergraduate programs. See
respective campus programs for details.

2/ Master's degrees offered in executive format by the Shidler College of Business charge the resident tuition established here (plus additional
fees).

3/ Pacific Islander rates at UH Hilo ($312), UH West O'ahu ($310), and the UH Community Colleges ($302.50) are calculated at the midpoint
between the resident and nonresident rates ($302.50). Likewise, WUE rates at UH Hilo ($312), UH West O'ahu ($310), and Maui College
($302.50) are calculated at the midpoint between the resident and nonresident rates. Pacific Islander and WUE rates at UH Manoa
follow the resident/nonresident summer rates published in this schedule.

4/ These rates do not apply to: 1) any credit course offered throughout the academic year for which a General Fund appropriation is authorized,
2) remedial/developmental course, 3) college success courses or other courses taught as part of a learning community that includes
remedial/developmental courses. During the summer terms, these courses will be charged at the previous fall/spring rates.

Source: Executive Policy E6.201, October 26, 2011, as modified on January 24, 2014.




UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
AY 2014-15 TO AY 2016-17

TABLE 7
APPRENTICE AND JOURNEY WORKER
PER-CLOCK-HOUR TUITION SCHEDULE

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

UH COMMUNITY COLLEGES

0.45

0.45

0.50

Note: Tuition rates subject to change. Figures listed exclude fees.

Source: Executive Policy E6.201, October 26, 2011, as modified in January 2014.
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